Stationary shelving set norm 5 with louvred shelf
P/N: N5BR35003001200 | WB KON 5RA 400 li
Time and date of the request:
07.04.2026, 23:48:28
All information / dimensions are approximate, technical changes reserved. © Hupfer
Hupfer · Dieselstrasse 20, 48653 COESFELD · Postfach 1463, 48634 COESFELD · Tel.: +49 2541 805-0 · Fax: +49 2541 805-111
info@hupfer.de · www.hupfer.com
Similar to illustration, technical modifications
reserved. Without decoration.
Technical data
Modular dimension: 150 mm
Carbon footprint (TM65 Basic Report) 443 kgCO₂e
Weight: 47 kg
Width: 3450 mm
Depth: 300 mm
Height: 1200 mm
Modular, high-quality stainless steel shelving system in hygienic design, for floor-free attachment to existing
walls.
Shelves in standard lengths 600 mm, 800 mm, 1000 mm, 1200 mm, 1400 mm, hygienic and easy-to-clean design
with load capacity of 150 kg/m² as per BGR 234 and DIN 18865-1.
The Hupfer stainless steel wall shelf features extensive equipment options, allowing a wide range of individual
options for use as well as adjustment options for diverse space requirements and temperature conditions.